•  Diffuse or total reflectance
   capabilities
•  Minimal alignment
•  Easy sample handling
•  Macro, micro and tilted cups
•  Diabrase synthetic diamond
   abrasive pads
Features

The Selector™
Ordering Information
GS19900 The Selector™ Diffuse Reflectance System
Includes: Optical unit with dedicated baseplate, Micro
sample cup (4 mm dia.), 2 Standard cups
(11 mm dia.), Diabrase abrasive sample pads
(12 mm dia)(20 off), 2 mounts for abrasive
sample pads, tilted cup for total reflectance
measurements
Please specify spectrometer make and model.
GS19930 Environmental Chamber
Includes: High Stability 4000 series Controller with
optional computer interface.
Please specify spectrometer make and model make and model
- 220 V or 110 V and country of final destination.
Interface options
GS28000 RS 232 connector
GS28001 USB connector
GS28002 RS485 connector
Spares and consumables
GS3610 KBr powder (50g)
GS19915 4 mm diameter micro cup for Selector™
GS19916 11 mm diameter standard cup for Selector™
GS19917 Tilted cup & total reflectance measurements
GS19918 Abrasive pad sample mount for Selector™
GS19919 Diabrase abrasive sample pads 12 mm
diameter for Selector (100)
GS19934 Spare ZnSe Window housing for the
Environmental Chamber
This accessory allows for the study
of diffusely reflecting solid samples
in a controlled atmosphere ranging